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Steve Earnest
Treasurer
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Kelli Fisher, K-8 Director
Steph Bowers, Director of Special Education
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Sharon Lloyd, Educational Advocate
Heather Allen, School Counselor
Mendy Chard, Enrollment Specialist
Shawn Rose, Teacher
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Kristina Ebert, Intervention Specialist
Lisa Thomas, Intervention Specialist
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Jill Weidner
Payroll Coordinator

Jeff Grimmett, Director of Operations/Lab
Supervisor

Judy Mitchell, Enrollment Specialist
Casey Clark, Teacher
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Stephanie Andrews, Attendance
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Christion Brooks, Teacher
Dawn Rose, Teacher
Dee McGrew, Customer Service
Natalie Wilson, Customer Service
Pat Wood, Intervention Specialist
Kyleigh Holtsberry, Intervention Specialist
Emily Detwiler, Teacher

Jeff Grimmett
Director of Operations

Wes Brooks
Asst Director of 

Technology

Diane Moore
Executive Assistant to Superintendent

Wes Brooks, Mansfield Supervisor
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Jeri Armstrong, Educational Advocate
Rebecca Shaw, Customer Service
Nancy Hale, Intervention Specialist
Eric Uhde, Educational Advocate
McKynna Byrne, Teacher
Tina Main, Testing Coordinator/Admin Asst
Alden Coffman, Teacher
Melinda Galleher, Enrollment/EMIS
Angie Brocwell, Teacher
Kristina Ebert, Intervention Specialist
Jenna Streib, Mental Health Therapist
Samantha Nelson-Ball, SpEd Tutor/Intervention

Specialist

Ria Rietschlin
Technology

Micheal Thompson
Tech Supervisor

Missy Clark
Accounts Payable

MENDED REEDS

DELAWARE LAB
GALION LAB

Jessica Caughlan, Director of Partnerships
& Family Engagement

Gregg Snouffer, Teacher, Student Services
Stephanie Frisch, Teacher
Matthew Alexander, Teacher
Angeline Burke, School Counselor
Lindsey Secrest, Educational Advocate
Chelsea Lee, Transition Coordinator

MARION LAB

MT VERNON LAB

Jessica Caughlan, Director of Partnerships
& Family Engagement

Angeline Burke, School Counselor
Antonino Ippolito, Teacher
Dakota Parrish, Educational Advocate
Alyssa Clayton, Teacher
Kaneisha Brooks, SpEd Aide/Tutor
Colleen Clayton, Teacher
Ruth Ann Parrish, Customer Service
Carol Lucas, Tutor
Hollie Greashaber, Intervention Specialist

NEWARK LAB

Kelli Fisher, K-8 Director
Sondra Carey, Teacher/Tutor
Ryan Caplinger, School Counselor
Wes Stauffer, Intervention Specialist
Joe Byrne, CTE Teacher
Lindsey Secrest, Educational Advocate

CARDINGTON LAB

CONTRACT TEACHERS

Mike Galleher, Teacher
Randy Moore, CTE Teacher
Joe Sumner, Intervention Specialist

Curtis Howard, Intervention Specialist
Sarah Falgout, Intervention Specialist
Nan Stanish, Intervention Specialist

GOAL Board Members Administrators

Debbie Curtis
Steve Earnest, Treasurer
Larry Hickman
Dave Jones, Mid-Ohio Director

of Community Schools
Greg Nickoli
James Peterson, Chair
Doug Ute

Steph Bowers
Wes Brooks
Jessica Caughlan
Kelli Fisher
Jeff Grimmett
Tish Jenkins
Diane Moore
Dionna Randas

Guidance Staff

Heather Allen
Angeline Burke
Ryan Caplinger
Shannon Wellin

Career Tech Staff

Joe Byrne
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Casey Clark
Randy Moore
Dionna Randas

Teachers

Matthew Alexander          Nancy Hale
Heather Allen Kyleigh Holtsberry
Angie Brocwell Curtis Howard
McKynna Byrne Antonino Ippolito
Angeline Burke                   Katelin Lee
Christion Brooks                 Randy Moore
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Sondra Carey Carla Pasheilich
Jessica Caughlan                 Melinda Radabaugh
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Alyssa Clayton Shawn Rose
Colleen Clayton Gregg Snouffer
Alden Coffman Taylor Starcher
Kelly Crosby Wes Stauffer
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Mike Galleher Pat Wood

Intervention Specialists

Samantha Nelson-Ball
Kristina Ebert
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Hollie Greashaber
Nancy Hale
Kyleigh Holtsberry
Curt Howard
Chelsea Lee
Denise Converse-McGowan
Carla Pasheilich
Laurie Sorrick
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Wes Stauffer
Joe Sumner
Lisa Thomas
Pat Wood

Teacher Leadership

Stephanie Bowers

Enrollment Specialists

Mendy Chard
Melinda Galleher
Judy Mitchell

Fiscal Staff

Missy Clark
Steve Earnest
Jolene Healea
Jill Weidner

Technology

Wes Brooks
Jeff Grimmett
Ryan Hontz
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Micheal Thompson
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Stephanie Andrews
Jill Millisor

Tutors/Aides

Maymuna Bashir Ali
Kaneisha Brooks
Carol Lucas
Jessica Murnahan
Beth Pemberton

Support Staff

Olivia Ballard
Sandi Brummage
Tina Main
Dee McGrew
Ruth Ann Parrish
Rebecca Shaw
Natalie Wilson

Educational Advocates

Jeri Armstrong
Amy Holloway
Nathan Leasure
Sharon Lloyd
Dakota Parrish
Lindsey Secrest
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JR Burns Eleanor Donohue
Keith Willis

Marketing Team

Casey Clark, Chair                 Tish Jenkins
Jessica Caughlan                   Nathan Leasure
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Joe Byrne Jeff Grimmett
Kelli Fisher Curtis Howard
Michael Galleher                     Gregg Snouffer, Chair

Mental Health Therapist
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School Psychologist

Lisa Kraemer, School Psych
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School Psychologist

Student Activity Club
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Gregg Snouffer
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